INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

INSTITUTION CODE: 5643

INSTITUTION NAME: PAKTURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE
CITY: QUETTA

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

5643-M-1-13119 BIBI AYESHA
5643-M-1-13120 BARIRA MENGAL

5643-M-1-13121 AHMED BILAL
5643-M-1-13122 ZARLASHTA
5643-M-1-13123 MUJEEB ZAMAN
5643-M-1-13124 SYEDA UM-E-ABIHA
5643-M-1-13125 MUHAMMAD MAAZ HAYAT
5643-M-1-13126 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
5643-M-1-13127 SUBHYAAB NAWAZ KHAN
5643-M-1-13128 MUHAMMAD HAROON
5643-M-1-13129 SYED MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

5643-M-1-13130 SYEDA SAMEEN
5643-M-1-13131 MOHAMMAD RAHIM
5643-M-1-13132 ALIZA SAJJAD
5643-M-1-13133 SHAHNAWAR ALI
5643-M-1-13134 AFIA REHMAN
5643-M-1-13135 ANAYA FAIZAN
5643-M-1-13136 AYAN MANZOOR
5643-M-1-13137 BIBI RUMAISA
5643-M-1-13138 MARRIAM ARIF
5643-M-1-13139 MUHAMMAD ALI
5643-M-1-13140 MUHAMMAD AYAN
5643-M-1-13141 MUHAMMAD NAUMAN
5643-M-1-13142 NAJEEB UR REHMAN
5643-M-1-13143 RAHEEL AHMED
5643-M-1-13144 TALBIYAH RIAZ
5643-M-1-13145 MUHAMMAD SINAN
5643-M-1-13146 IZAZULLAH
5643-M-1-13147 MIR ZAMRAN
5643-M-1-13148 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
5643-M-1-13149 SAVERA AROUJ
5643-M-1-13150 ZUBAIR AHMED

SAADULLAH

DR.MUHAMMAD ALAM
MENGAL

BILAL SHABBIR

SHAH IRFAN

SHAHZAMAN

SYED MOAZAM ALI
MUHAMMAD ASHER HAYAT
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
ROBAIL NAWAZ

SIDDIQ KHAN

SYED MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MEHMOOD

SYED WAJAHAT ALI -
AQIB IQBAL

SAJJAD KHAN

LIAQAT ALI

ABDUL REHMAN
FAIZAN AHMED
MANZOOR AHMED
AMEER ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ARIF
JAHANZAIB
MUHAMMAD IDREES KHAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUJEEB UR REHMAN
HAJI AHMED

RIAZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD QASIM
ABDUL HADI
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD SHAREEF
MUZAFFAR ZEESHAN
ABDUL QADIR
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GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

33.33%
58.33%

86.67%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%
46.67%
60.00%
43.33%
53.33%

86.67%
46.67%
60.00%
35.00%
61.67%
86.67%
66.67%
86.67%
66.67%
43.33%
43.33%
43.33%
35.00%
40.00%
60.00%
43.33%
46.67%
43.33%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
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ROLL NO

5643-M-1-13151
5643-M-1-13152
5643-M-1-13153
5643-M-2-13154
5643-M-2-13155
5643-M-2-13156
5643-M-2-13157
5643-M-2-13158
5643-M-2-13159
5643-M-2-13160
5643-M-2-13161
5643-M-2-13162

5643-M-2-13163
5643-M-2-13164
5643-M-2-13165
5643-M-2-13166
5643-M-2-13167
5643-M-2-13168
5643-M-2-13169
5643-M-2-13170
5643-M-2-13171
5643-M-2-13172
5643-M-2-13173
5643-M-2-13240
5643-M-3-13174
5643-M-3-13175
5643-M-3-13176
5643-M-3-13177
5643-M-3-13178
5643-M-3-13179
5643-M-3-13180
5643-M-3-13181
5643-M-3-13182
5643-M-3-13183
5643-M-3-13184
5643-M-3-13185
5643-M-3-13186

STUDENT NAME
DANIYAL KHAN
AYUSHMAN SANDORIA
UQBA MENGAL

ANAS ALI

AMEER MUAWIYAH
MUHAMMAD HASSAAN
ZIRWAN

AZZAH KHAN PANZAI
SYEDA KIRAN

SYED MUHAMMAD SOBAN
FARMAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD UMAR
DAWOOD

MUHAMMAD FARHAN
MUHAMMAD ZUNAIN
MANNAT RAHAIJA
MUHAMMAD TALHA

MOHAMMAD ROHAN KHAN

PRIYA

MUHAMMAD REHMAN
ANAYA KHUSHI KHAN
MUZAMAL MUNEER
SHANAYA SANDORIA
BIBI ASMA

BANUK

SHEY MUREED

ABBAS MAIJID

BIBI SADIQA

SYED UZAIR AHMED SHAH
MUHAMMAD TALHA
JASMEEN FARID

ESHAAL AYAZ

ALINA KHAN

LAIBA AMIR
MUHAMMAD AZIZULLAH
SARWAN UDASSI
ASGHAR SHAH

LABEEB AHMED

FATHER NAME
SIKANDAR KHAN
NANAK CHAND SANDORIA
AMIN UR RASHEED
SAJJIAD SADIQ
CHANGEZ KHAN
ABDUL BASIR

ZAHOOR AHMED
JAVED IQBAL

SYED TARIQ MEHBOOB
MOAZAM ALI

FAREED KAMAL

HAJI MOHD DAWOOD

SHADMAN BAROHI
AHTTAH ULLAH

NIKHIL RAISHA
DR.ABDULBASIT
MOHAMMAD ASIF KHILJI
SANTOOSH KUMAR
ZULLIFQAR ALI

YASEER SHAH

SARDAR MUNEER AHMAD
MUKESH KUMAR
ABDUL HADI

ZIA

NASEER AHMED

MAJID KHAN

ABDUL MATEEN

SYED ZUBAIR SHAH
ZAHIR MUHAMMAD
FARID AHMED PANEZAI
HAJl MUHAMMAD AYAZ
MIR ASAD KHAN
SHAFIQ AHMED

ABDUL MATEEN

OM PARKASH UDASSI
ZAHIR SHAH

H.M. ILYAS

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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36
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39
26

48.33%
35.00%
53.33%
88.33%
88.33%
48.33%
61.67%
50.00%
53.33%
61.67%
60.00%
48.33%

55.00%
46.67%
41.67%
46.67%
36.67%
66.67%
48.33%
53.33%
53.33%
53.33%
46.67%
60.00%
41.33%
48.00%
52.00%
46.67%
64.00%
46.67%
58.67%
48.00%
46.67%
41.33%
84.00%
52.00%
34.67%
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ROLL NO

5643-M-3-13187
5643-M-3-13188
5643-M-3-13190
5643-M-3-13191
5643-M-3-13192
5643-M-3-13193
5643-M-3-13194
5643-M-3-13195
5643-M-3-13196
5643-M-3-13197
5643-M-3-13198
5643-M-3-13199
5643-M-3-13200
5643-M-3-13201
5643-M-4-13202
5643-M-4-13203
5643-M-4-13204
5643-M-4-13205
5643-M-4-13206
5643-M-4-13207
5643-M-4-13208
5643-M-4-13209
5643-M-4-13210
5643-M-4-13211
5643-M-4-13212
5643-M-4-13213
5643-M-4-13214
5643-M-4-13216
5643-M-4-13217
5643-M-4-13218
5643-M-4-13219
5643-M-4-13220
5643-M-4-13221
5643-M-4-13222
5643-M-4-13223
5643-M-4-13224
5643-M-4-13225
5643-M-4-13226

STUDENT NAME
MIR KAMAL
HAMZA

AYAN ALI
HUZAIFA KASI
SIKANDAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD HANZALA

MUHAMMAD UMER
SALAR KHAN
AMINA REHMAN
UME HANI
AHMED RAZA
HAMAIMA BUGLI
MUSTAFA FARHAN
AYZA FATIMA
JAWAD AHMED
HIKMATULLAH
MUSHTAQ AHMED
MUSAVER KHAN
ZUNAIRA AHSAN
MAHEEN ZUBAIR
UBAIDULLAH
HUZAIFA

HANIYA ESHAL

MUHAMMAD ZEERAK ZEHAB

RAISHA

ALI RAZA

BIBI ZAINAB

ARIBA SHAKEEL
HAMMADULLAH
QASEEB ZAMAN
KASHAF UD DUA
ABDULLAH

FATIMA BALACH
IRFANULLAH

MALIK YAR

GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MAHWASH ALI JAMALI

FATHER NAME
SAHID KHAN

HAJI ABDUL QAVI KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI
SADIQ

MIR ASAD KHAN
KHAIR MUHAMMAD
ASGHAR ALI
SIKANDAR KHAN
ABDUL REHMAN
MUSHTAQ AHMED
M SOHAIL ASHRAF
ZAHID BUGLI
FARHAN NAWAZ
IRFAN SAEED

EJAZ AHMED

HAJI ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD KHAN
FAZAL MUHAMMAD
AHSAN JALEEL
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
AMEER ABBAS
GHULAM MUSTAFA
ABDUL BASIR
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
NIKHIL RAISHA

ALI HASSAN
SAADULLAH
SHAKEEL AHMED
MUHAMMAD AYAZ
SHAHZAMAN
SAJJAD SADIQ
ASFANDYAR
BALACH SAEED
ABDUL BASEER
MALIK MEHMOOD
ABDUL QAYOOM
HAJI ASIF

ALl RAZA JAMALI
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63
39
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63
39
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43
35
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39
39
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44
35
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%AGE
52.00%

42.67%
44.00%
33.33%
46.67%
36.00%
41.33%
41.33%
46.67%
36.00%
41.33%
52.00%
46.67%
41.33%
84.00%
52.00%
84.00%
52.00%
68.00%
84.00%
52.00%
46.67%
52.00%
46.67%
46.67%
57.33%
46.67%
46.67%
52.00%
52.00%
84.00%
58.67%
46.67%
48.00%
44.00%
46.67%
42.67%
41.33%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5643-M-4-13227 MIR MUHAMMAD JAN
5643-M-4-13228 AIMAL
5643-M-4-13229 MUHAMMAD WALEED
5643-M-4-13230 MARIA
5643-M-4-13231 ROHAIL
5643-M-4-13232 QAN QURESH
5643-M-4-13233 MUHAMMAD AYYAN
5643-M-4-13234 BASIT
5643-M-4-13235 MALALA
5643-M-4-13236 MEHRUK MAHAL
5643-M-4-13237 BEE BO

FATHER NAME

NASIR MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
ABDUL BASIT

NOOR AHMED

ZAHID SHAH

KALEEM ULLAH QURESH
ATTA ULLAH

ABDUL REHMAN KHILJI
M.TARIQ

HABIB UR REHMAN
AGHA MIRO KHAN

5643-M-4-13238 MUHAMMAD AASHIR JAFFAR GHULAM YASIN

5643-M-4-13239 VASH MEHER
5643-M-5-13242 ROMAISA UM UL BANEEN
5643-M-5-13243 DANIYAL KHAN
5643-M-5-13244 BIBI ASIMA
5643-M-5-13247 MAHAN BIBI
5643-M-5-13248 WARDA JANGI
5643-M-5-13249 BIBI SUNAINA
5643-M-5-13250 MAHNOOR AHSAN
5643-M-5-13251 RAMEEN FAWAZ
5643-M-5-13252 TABBAN
5643-M-5-13253 RAMIS NADEEM
5643-M-5-13254 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA
5643-M-5-13255 MUHAMMAD FATTEH
5643-M-5-13256 ARPITA KUMARI
5643-M-5-13257 KHALID AHMED
5643-M-5-13258 SYED ALI ARHAM
5643-M-5-13259 ABEEHA ALI
5643-M-5-13260 IRUM AKBAR
5643-M-5-13261 MALALA ARIF
5643-M-5-13262 MINHA ABDULLAH
5643-M-5-13263 SALIHA AFRIDI
5643-M-5-13264 RIJA MANHA
5643-M-5-13265 HUSSN E SABIH
5643-M-5-13266 SYEDA ZUMMAR
5643-M-5-13267 SYEDA RAFIA
5643-M-6-13268 AFREEN KHAN

FASIL RAZA

ABDUL GHANI DASTAGIR
INAYAT ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
QADEER AHMED

JANGI KHAN

ABDUL SALAM MENGAL
MOHAMMAD AHSAN JALEEL

MOHAMMAD FAWAZ ANWAR

AFRASIAB KHAN
NADEEM AHMED
JAHANGEER KHAN
AAQIB IQBAL
SANTOSH KUMAR
DR. NOOR AHMED
SYED AJAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ALI

M. AKBAR

M.ARIF

ABDULLAH
JAHANGIR KHAN
KHALIL AHMED

DR. PERWAIZ
RASHID

SYED MUHAMMAD TAYAAB
MUHAMMAD SADIQ

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS
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28
39
35
43
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32
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35
36
31
36
50
42
38
34
30
42
42
30
34
46
39
45
34
32
30

%AGE
46.67%

65.33%
62.67%
69.33%
37.33%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
44.00%
37.33%
52.00%
46.67%
57.33%
33.33%
42.22%
35.56%
37.78%
33.33%
33.33%
38.89%
40.00%
34.44%
40.00%
55.56%
46.67%
42.22%
37.78%
33.33%
46.67%
46.67%
33.33%
37.78%
51.11%
43.33%
50.00%
37.78%
35.56%
33.33%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5643-M-6-13269 ASHTALFA
5643-M-6-13270 SUNDAS SANA
5643-M-6-13271 FARWA AFROZE
5643-M-6-13272 MARYAM SHERAZ|
5643-M-7-13273 UME HANI
5643-M-7-13274 DUA KAKAR
5643-M-7-13275 GUL BANO
5643-M-8-13276 ESHAL NASR
5643-M-8-13277 HALEEMA AFRIDI
5643-M-8-13278 NABIHA SOHAIL
5643-M-8-13279 DURJAN HAFEEZ
5643-M-8-13280 AMMARA SHERAZ|

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD AYAZ
SANAULLAH MUBASHIR
ABDUL AZEEM
MUHAMMAD ASIF JAMAL
SYED MAOZAM ALI
MUHAMMAD ZAHID IQBAL
ABDUL QADIR
MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH
JAHANGIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
HAFEEZULLAH

NISAR AHMED SHERAZI

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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30
35
29
30
27
30
27
38
74
38
34
34
TOTAL

33.33%
38.89%
32.22%
33.33%
30.00%
33.33%
30.00%
42.22%
82.22%
42.22%
37.78%
37.78%

157
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